POINT STANDINGS

Points were last updated on 05/16/2025
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WHAJUNRBEEF BREEDSASSOCUTON - Pl egse contact Jenny Studer at (319) 530-3056 or Jenny_Studer@cargill.com if you have any
guestions.

Exhibitors whose name appears in red indicates that the exhibitor has not exhibited at 6 or
more shows.

Reminder : IJBBA members must exhibit at 6 shows to receive the year-end breed awards,
contact Jenny Studer if you want to know how many shows you have attended for each breed.

SHOWS

lowa Beef Expo Heart of lowa Blow-Out - Day 1
Spartan Cattle Battle - Ring A Spartan Cattle Battle - Ring B
Heart of lowa Blow-Out - Day 2 NWMSU Block and Bridle - AGR - Ring A
NWMSU Block and Bridle - AGR - Ring B Honor the Tradition Day 1- Ring A
Honor the Tradition Day 1- Ring B Tipton FFA & Alumni March Madness - Day 1
Honor the Tradition Day 2- Ring A Honor the Tradition Day 2- Ring B
Tipton FFA & Alumni March Madness - Day 2 AGR Spring Showdown
The Classic lowa County Spring Thaw - Ring A
lowa County Spring Thaw - Ring B Central lowa Classic - Ring A
Central lowa Classic - Ring B Kent Habeger Show
Lee County Double Classic - Ring A Lee County Double Classic - Ring B
Hamilton County Cattleman Benton FFA Spring Show
Beasts of the East - Ring A Beasts of the East - Ring B
Southern lowa Cattle Classic - Ring A Southern lowa Cattle Classic - Ring B
Washington County Spring Preview - Ring A Washington County Spring Preview - Ring B
Campustown Showdown Alex Edwards Memorial Cattle Show
Davis County Cattlemen Spring Fling - Ring A Davis County Cattlemen Spring Fling - Ring B
Independence FFA Show Red Rock Classic
lowa Junior Mini Hereford Field Day SE lowa Cattle Clash

SHOWS NOT INCLUDED AT THIS TIME
TOP TEN BREEDS - OVERALL

Breeding Market
1 Cayden Olson 893 1 Scout Lock 750
2 Kashen Hoffman 587 2 Tyler Conover 684
3 Asher Short 502 3 Carley Kintzle 489
4 Abree Belcher 499 4 Troy Condon 460
5 Kinnick Paulsen 440 5 Klaire Shanks 411
6 Jorja Holliday 440 6 Rylee Steffes 383
7 Bailee McCollom 432 7 Hadley Brown 361
8 Jenna White 423 8 JACK IRELAND 344
9 Woyatt Ebersole 361 9 Makenna Burmeister 342
10 Baylor Hoffman 320 10 Maddox England 336
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TOP TEN BREEDS - BREEDING
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Aberdeen Percentage

HADLEY REINKEN 26
Charolais

Alyssa Kent 169
Taylor Kent 129
Charlie Becker 41
Nora Mensen 40
Chloe Briggs 38
Lane Rigdon 20
Brock Studer 20
David Swanton 10
Wrangler Cota 5

Drake Schultz 5

Chianina

Bailee McCollom 359
Taylor Jackson 212
Rylee Short 197
Sloane Curtin 103
Luke Steffener 93
Logan Tibken 84
Brynn Kintzle 72
Kennedy Burns 66
Lane Johnson 62
Brenna Wilkins 58

Fullblood Maine-Anjou

Woyatt Ebersole 190
Limousin

Cayden Olson 342

Levi Powell 59

Kyle Linhart 15
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Angus
Jorja Holliday 240
Abby Findley 196
Jacob Greiman 163
Allyson Boyle 139
Sloane Curtin 133
Abree Belcher 108
Charlie Rave 106
Kashen Hoffman 106
Kinnick Paulsen 95
Jackson Deppe 85

Charolais Percentage

Layton Tibken 188
Asher Henson 75
Brooks Kabela 41
Paislee Van Wyk 31
Madison Swanton 25
Christopher Bremer 20
Chloe Briggs 18
Luella Reicks 13
Commercial
Asher Short 442
Jorja Holliday 200
Addie Johnson 131
Cloie Bruce 117
Rydder Hogan 93
Klaira Bremer 85
Sloan Boyert 77
Cayden Olson 76
Taylor Larsen 73
Bailee McCollom 78
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Buelingo
Evan Koehn
Abby Koehn

Chi Angus

Ty Johnson

94
84

90

Foundation Red Angus

Haley Dodge

Lim-Flex
Cayden Olson
Baylor Hoffman
Tyler Wallace
Lyla Brooks
Jackson Mehmen
Teegin Brownlee
Kaybrie Lovrien

163

362

189

122
73
28
25
13

Maine High Percentage

Kinnick Paulsen
Abree Belcher
Wyatt Ebersole
Hannah Gobeli
Leighton Wailes
Ashton Conover
Mya Curran
Houston Holdgrafer
Lane Johnson
Andrew Crawford

345

316
166
67
60
59
58
48
45
39

Percentage Simmental

Kashen Hoffman
Reagan Burmeister
Carley Kintzle
Kinnick Clingman
Corbin Curoe

Ryan Hauswirth

eli wiele

Brock Henderson
McKenna Sonntag
Campbell Thomas

481
138
118
107
90
87
86
75
61
60
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Mainetainer
Jenna White
Callen Skalla
Leah Kastner
Cayden Olson
Addison Brueggeman
Landon Tibken
Rylee Short
Maggie Carr
Brynn Younge
Kimber Conover

Polled Hereford
Ava Henderson
Corbin Curoe
Kennedy Rife
Morgan Rogers
Karley Shivers
Wyatt Monroe
Avery Sweeney
Kate Franzkowiak
Chloe Rogers
McKenna Rogers
Alexandrea Swanton
Carter Atkinson

Shorthorn
Weston Long
Brock Studer
Adalynn Vaughn
Paige Totemeier
Braden Taber
Kelly Marshek
Gentry Maier
Alden Vaughn
Lauren Berg
Olivia Allen

312
155
143
113
102
76
45
33
30
26

136
78
78
59
53
40
20
20
15
10
10
10

92
80
80
56
55
41
40
38
38
36
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Horned Hereford
Hunter Kress
Shay Kress
Tommi Rabel
Ella Helland
Reeve Wagner
Kentley Wierson
MACY MACKE
McKenna Rogers
Lillian Geerdes
Everleigh Van Wyk

Maine Angus
Cloie Bruce
Ben Snedden
Addison Brueggeman
Chloe Potter
Asher Short
Madison Poll
Cal Pryor
Hailey Cook
Kyndall Burns
Kyle Andresen

Miniature Hereford

Krew Henderson
Jordan Dittmer
Avery Deppe
Taylor Woods
Hudson Walter
Breanna Schlieman
Brystol Hay
JOLEIGH WALTER
Tate Taylor

Claire Christenson

158
85
85
70
54
54
23
20
18
10

140
93
92
77
60
59
58
56
46
30

248
114
94
91
62
54
48
41
40
38

Red Angus
Chason Maier
Dayten Pille
Cole Schanbacher
Aurora Schlichte
Colton Griffin
Carley Kintzle
MaKaylee McCartan
Kealie Voight
Korbin clark
10 Hannah Neleman
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35
23
20
18
15
10
10
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Purebred Simmental

1 Kennedy Jarr 270
2 Jaylee Zika 210
3 Brenna Wilkins 140
4 Brock Henderson 137
5 Baylor Hoffman 131
6 McKenna Decap 120
7 Hadley McLaughlin 117
8 Jenna White 111
9 Carleigh Tobey 104
10 Claire Nibe 99
Shorthorn Plus
1 Kyser Will 258
2 Taylor Larsen 217
3 Chloe Sonntag 152
4 Kinsley Knutstrom 86
5 Joaquin Wailes 66
6 BRYLEE ENGELKEN 31
7 Libby Sojka 30
8 Paislee Van Wyk 28
9 Halle Recker 25
10 Lane Johnson 25
TOP TEN BREEDS - MARKET
Aberdeen Angus Charolais
1 OLIVIA ORCHARD 20 1 Hadley Brown 361 1 Tyler Conover 659
2 Sawyer Claussen 291 2 JACK IRELAND 344
Chianina 3 Callie Jensen 272 3 Scout Lock 279
1 Rylee Steffes 326 4 Caleb Kruse 111 4 Brynn Kintzle 116
2 Hendrix Wilson 296 5 Clint Ingebritson 61 5 Bryllee Means 53
3 Klaire Shanks 243 6 Kylie Claussen 56 6 Claire Schanbacher 45
4 Shay Rodgers 173 7 Reagan Claussen 25 7 KentLee Loynachan 38
5 Katie Johnson 88 8 Parker Long 10 8 Sydney Lyman 30
6 Haidyn Suhr 85 9 Ansen Swalla 5 9 Troy Condon 28
7 Troy Condon 74 10 Alanna Edwards 5 10 Gary Lawrence 20
8 Reese Rave 73
9 Ryker Gerot 71 Hereford
10 Tyson Mohr 63 1 Woynsten Timm 109
10 Hanna Noonan 63 2 Brooks Kokemiller 40
3 Reagan Robinson 31
Limousin 4 Emrie Swalla 23
1 Julieann Demmer 40 5 Carter Atkinson 23
6 Colton Davisson 15
7 Emma Davisson 13
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Miniature Hereford Crossbred Market Heifer

1 Shay Kress 286 1 Carley Kintzle 444 1 Scout Lock 471
2 Avery Schueller 202 2 Brant Will 256 2 Maddox England 336
3 Maisyn Kabela 94 3 Rhylee Rodgers 230 3 Gracie Scheuerman 265
4 Makena Hovden 77 4 Kenleigh Fooken 220 4 Brock Bowman 124
5 Ellie Henson 70 5 Chloe Rogers 140 5 Brynlee Follon 113
6 Theo Cota 33 6 Parker Shalla 140 6 Jake Snedden 105
7 Owen Cash 33 7 Houston Holdgrafer 135 7 Miles Bockenstedt 101
8 Breanna Schlieman 15 8 Brynn Kintzle 130 8 Aubree Wallace 86
9 Hudson Walter 10 9 Klaire Shanks 125 9 Herry McClure 70
10 Jace Murphy 5 10 Emma Wayson 112 10 Kendra Robinson 70
10 Jack Murphy 5
10 Taylor Woods 5 Maine Anjou Shorthorn

1 Makenna Burmeister 342 1 Reese Rave 123

Shorthorn Plus 2 Emma Norman 133 2 Kiera Williams 105

1 Emma Wayson 148 3 Barrett Manning 119 3 Addalyn Sonntag 86
2 Halle Wade 77 4 Mallory Koehn 86 4 Olivia Vonashen 53
3 Henley Holdgrafer 73 5 Macy Jacobson 75 5 Addie Dawson 28
4 Trevor Riesberg 64 6 Molly Jones 63 6 Eliza Burds 5
5 Brady Lancaster 61 7 Taylor Thomas 57 7 Delanie Erwin 5
6 Bristol Follon 53 8 Cole Reynolds 45
7 Ella Gade 48 9 Rylee Steffes 44
8 Madeleine Howell 38 10 Klaire Shanks 43
9 Ella Helland 31
10 Kenadie Long 30 Red Angus

1 Kade Dodge 109

2 Trevor Riesberg 105

Simmental

1 Troy Condon 340

2 Addison Brueggeman 126

3 Jack Ploog 103

4 Zoe Walz 56

5 McKenna Sonntag 38

6 Andrew Matthias 36

7 Addison Appelhans 30

8 Baylen Brink 25

9 Lyla Brooks 20

10 Cailyn Husmann 15

SHOWMANSHIP
Junior Senior

1 Scout Lock 235 1 Taylor Larsen 155
2 Chloe Sonntag 140 2  Taylor Jackson 140
3 Kenlee Anstey 90 3 Jaylee Zika 125
4  Kyndall Burns 80 4 Leighton Wailes 110
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Kennedy Burns
Jentry Zika
Lane Johnson
Collin Hoakison
Addie Johnson
10 Emma Wayson
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80
80
75
70
70
65

Jenna White

Haley Dodge
Kennedy Rife

Rylee Steffes
Reagan Claussen
Addalyn Sonntag
Gracie Scheuerman

105
90
90
75
75
65
65

SUPREME TITLES

Breeding

Exhibitor

Supreme Reserve

Kinnick Paulsen
Asher Short
Abree Belcher
Jenna White
Brock Henderson
Sloane Curtin
Bailee McCollom
Brenna Wilkins
Kashen Hoffman
Abby Findley
Jorja Holliday
Kyser Will

Wyatt Ebersole
Cal Pryor

Addison Brueggeman

Luke Steffener
Leah Kastner
Copeland Paulsen
Callen Skalla
Hadley McLaughlin
Rylee Short
McKenna Decap
Allyson Boyle
Brock Studer
Kaitlyn Berg

Jacob Greiman
Reagan Burmeister
Cayden Olson
Corbin Curoe
Jaylee Zika

Chloe Potter

Ryan Hauswirth
Kinley Holmes
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Exhibitor

Supreme Reserve

Carley Kintzle
Rhylee Rodgers
Klaire Shanks
Tyler Conover
Brynn Kintzle
Kenleigh Fooken
Hendrix Wilson

Makenna Burmeister

Hadley Brown
Scout Lock
JACK IRELAND
Chloe Rogers
Emma Norman
Rylee Steffes
Parker Shalla
Brant Will

Troy Condon
Emma Wayson
Harbor Loynachan
Brynlee Follon
Macy Jacobson
Kestyn Holmes
Libby Sojka
Shay Rodgers

Houston Holdgrafer

Sawyer Claussen
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